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LAMAR HIGH SCHOOL.

"Texan Swvwimnmming™
VARSITY MEET SCHEDULE * 2024-2025
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE & TIME
Thursday, October 31 TRICK or TREAT @Lamar  6:00pm

Saturday, November 2 "Pumpkin Splash ReIays " @ Lamar 2:00pm

Wednesday November 6 vs JERSEY VILLAGE "Falcons" @CFISD  6:00pm
& CYPRESS CREEK "Cougars"

Thursday, November 14 vs WESTSIDE "Wolves" @ Westside 6:00pm
Fri-Sat, November 22-23 "West Houston TISCA" @ CFISD
Tuesday, December 3 vs St AGNES & Strake JESUIT @ Lamar 6:00pm
Thursday, December 12 vs BELLAIRE "Cardinals" @ Lamar  6:00pm
Friday, December 20 vs St.AGNES/St.THOMAS @ Lamar  4:30pm
Tuesday, January 14 vs HEIGHTS "Bulldogs" @ Lamar  6:00pm
Saturday, January 25 vs CLEAR CREEK "Wildcats" @Lamar  9:00am

Fri-Sat, Jan 30-Feb 1 DISTRICT 16-6A Meet @
Fri-Sat, February 7-8 REGION IV-6A Qualifier (

Lamar 9:00am
D Conroe ISD Nat

Friday, February 21 U.ILL. STATE @ Universi ty of
Saturday, February 22 Championships Texas in Austin

JayVee MEET SCHEDULE * 2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE & TIME
Tuesday, January 14 vs HEIGHTS "Bulldogs" @ Lamar 6:00pm

Saturday, January 18 "HISD JayVee Championships" @ Lamar  10:00am |

.. YOous avez etolles sur l'eaxx...” 51272024



	Page 1

